
Trophy Report SINGLES Page 1

Total Shooters 38

5/18/2020 3:24:00 PM

1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 91

Squad Name AAA AA  A  B  C  D

4.2 SLOAN JUSTIN D AUT 99 |||||| |10 12254 |

4.4 DORAN SCOTT T AUT 99 |||||| |87 05408 |

5.3 SUDBURY SR JOE AUT 98 |||||| |52 06412 |

1.2 VAN DALTON N AUT 97 |||||| |16 21342 |

3.3 FOX BILL AUT 97 |||||| |13 18030 |

5.1 SUDBURY QUINT AUT 96 |||||| |99 00598 |

6.1 HOLCOMB JOE ACO 96 |||||| |16 10053 |

7.1 DESPAIN BRETT B AUT 96 |||||| |17 71285 |

5.4 TUTTLE LYNETTE BUT 95 |||||| |10 16199 |

8.4 BUSHNELL GARY W AUT 95 |||||| |92 02047 |

3.4 HENRIE SCOTT A BUT 94 |||||| |03 12639 |

5.2 SUDBURY JUSTICE BJRUT 94 |||||| |19 33424 |

5.5 WRIGHT PAM AUT 94 |||||| |08 15156 |

6.5 BEYER BOB C BCO 94 |||||| |19 30880 |

1.3 PIERCE JORDON K AUT 93 |||||| |15 17698 |

4.1 WEHKING ED AUT 93 |||||| |84 01984 |

4.3 FOGARTY AUBREY AUT 93 |||||| |05 15416 |

8.5 ROBERTS LYNN A BUT 93 |||||| |04 14994 |

7.2 TAYLOR DAVID G CUT 92 |||||| |04 14727 |

8.1 BROWN GLEN E BUT 92 |||||| |52 01122 |

8.2 VOSNOS JOHN G AUT 92 |||||| |52 06912 |

1.4 PIERCE KOOPER BUT 91 |||||| |18 50891 |

3.1 BELL RUE H BUT 91 |||||| |08 13326 |

6.4 PAINTER ATLEY BJRUT 91 |||||| |19 32729 |

7.3 FOSTER ZACHARY N AUT 91 |||||| |14 16777 |

8.3 COWAN GLEN E CUT 91 |||||| |03 13924 |

2.1 DIMICK RANDALL KIRT BUT 90 |||||| |04 16525 |

2.3 GUNTER JARED BUT 89 |||||| |NW 00020 |

2.2 GUNTER SHALAKO BSJUT 88 |||||| |NW 00021 |

4.5 CORRY DON R AUT 88 |||||| |13 15305 |

6.2 HOLCOMB LISA R DCO 88|||||| |18 57597 |

7.4 BACHMAN BRUCE AUT 87 |||||| |52 00702 |

6.3 NIELSEN BYRON AUT 85 |||||| |06 14908 |

3.2 RASMUSSEN CLAYTON L CUT 83 |||||| |18 59643 |

3.5 GREENHALGH MARK W CUT 83 |||||| |02 14817 |

1.5 HARWELL JERRI A ALDIIUT 79 |||||| |13 15669 |

1.1 HARWELL DON DSVUT 74|||||| |12 10906 |

2.5 GUNTER BOBBI JO BLDIUT 62 |||||| |01 13712 |



Trophy Report HANDICAP Page 1

Total Shooters 38

5/18/2020 3:24:43 PM

1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 84

Squad Name   .   .   . 27. 24.5

  .   .   . 25. 19. 

3.4 HENRIE SCOTT A 26UT 95 |||||| |03 12639 |

7.5 BEYER BOB C 25.5CO 95 |||||| |19 30880 |

5.1 SUDBURY QUINT 27UT 93 |||||| |99 00598 |

3.3 FOX BILL 24.5UT 92|||||| |13 18030 |

7.2 HOLCOMB JOE 25CO 92 |||||| |16 10053 |

3.2 CORRY DON R 25UT 91 |||||| |13 15305 |

8.2 VOSNOS JOHN G 27UT 91 |||||| |52 06912 |

4.1 WEHKING ED 27UT 90 |||||| |84 01984 |

5.2 VAN DALTON N 27UT 90 |||||| |16 21342 |

7.3 FOSTER ZACHARY N 24UT 90|||||| |14 16777 |

1.3 SUDBURY JUSTICE 22.5JRUT 89|||||| |19 33424 |

4.4 DORAN SCOTT T 27UT 89 |||||| |87 05408 |

1.2 PIERCE JORDON K 23.5UT 88|||||| |15 17698 |

4.3 FOGARTY AUBREY 27UT 88 |||||| |05 15416 |

4.2 SLOAN JUSTIN D 27UT 87 |||||| |10 12254 |

5.3 SUDBURY SR JOE 27UT 87 |||||| |52 06412 |

6.2 TAYLOR DAVID G 20UT 87|||||| |04 14727 |

2.3 GUNTER JARED 20UT 86|||||| |NW 00020 |

5.5 WRIGHT PAM 27UT 86 |||||| |08 15156 |

2.4 HARWELL JERRI A 19LDIIUT 84|||||| |13 15669 |

7.1 DESPAIN BRETT B 27UT 84 |||||| |17 71285 |

1.4 PIERCE KOOPER 22.5UT 83|||||| |18 50891 |

2.1 DIMICK RANDALL KIRT 20UT 83|||||| |04 16525 |

8.1 BROWN GLEN E 27UT 83 |||||| |52 01122 |

8.5 ROBERTS LYNN A 27UT 83 |||||| |04 14994 |

1.1 PAINTER ATLEY 23.5JRUT 82|||||| |19 32729 |

9.1 COWAN GLEN E 21UT 82|||||| |03 13924 |

9.3 HOLCOMB LISA R 19CO 82|||||| |18 57597 |

3.1 BELL RUE H 26UT 81 |||||| |08 13326 |

8.4 BUSHNELL GARY W 25UT 80 |||||| |92 02047 |

9.5 TUTTLE LYNETTE 21.5UT 80|||||| |10 16199 |

6.3 RASMUSSEN CLAYTON L 20UT 79|||||| |18 59643 |

7.4 BACHMAN BRUCE 26UT 76 |||||| |52 00702 |

4.5 NIELSEN BYRON 27UT 74 |||||| |06 14908 |

6.5 GREENHALGH MARK W 20.5UT 73|||||| |02 14817 |

2.5 GUNTER BOBBI JO 19LDIUT 71|||||| |01 13712 |

2.2 GUNTER SHALAKO 19SJUT 64|||||| |NW 00021 |

6.1 HARWELL DON 20SVUT 60|||||| |12 10906 |



Trophy Report DOUBLES Page 1

Total Shooters 38

5/18/2020 3:25:01 PM

1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 82

Squad Name AAA AA  A  B  C  D

4.2 SLOAN JUSTIN D AUT 98 |||||| |10 12254 |

5.1 SUDBURY QUINT AUT 96 |||||| |99 00598 |

1.2 VAN DALTON N AUT 95 |||||| |16 21342 |

4.4 DORAN SCOTT T AUT 95 |||||| |87 05408 |

7.1 DESPAIN BRETT B AUT 94 |||||| |17 71285 |

4.1 WEHKING ED BUT 93 |||||| |84 01984 |

1.3 PIERCE JORDON K BUT 92 |||||| |15 17698 |

7.3 FOSTER ZACHARY N BUT 92 |||||| |14 16777 |

6.2 VOSNOS JOHN G BUT 91 |||||| |52 06912 |

8.1 HOLCOMB JOE CCO 91 |||||| |16 10053 |

4.3 FOGARTY AUBREY AUT 90 |||||| |05 15416 |

4.5 CORRY DON R CUT 90 |||||| |13 15305 |

5.3 SUDBURY SR JOE AUT 90 |||||| |52 06412 |

7.5 PAINTER ATLEY BJRUT 88 |||||| |19 32729 |

8.5 BEYER BOB C CCO 88 |||||| |19 30880 |

6.1 BROWN GLEN E BUT 87 |||||| |52 01122 |

3.3 FOX BILL BUT 86 |||||| |13 18030 |

5.2 SUDBURY JUSTICE CJRUT 86 |||||| |19 33424 |

5.5 WRIGHT PAM BUT 86 |||||| |08 15156 |

7.4 BACHMAN BRUCE AUT 84 |||||| |52 00702 |

2.4 NIELSEN BYRON BUT 82 |||||| |06 14908 |

5.4 TUTTLE LYNETTE CUT 82 |||||| |10 16199 |

1.4 PIERCE KOOPER BUT 80 |||||| |18 50891 |

2.1 DIMICK RANDALL KIRT BUT 80 |||||| |04 16525 |

3.4 HENRIE SCOTT A CUT 80 |||||| |03 12639 |

6.4 BUSHNELL GARY W BUT 79 |||||| |92 02047 |

3.2 RASMUSSEN CLAYTON L DUT 78|||||| |18 59643 |

6.5 ROBERTS LYNN A BUT 77 |||||| |04 14994 |

1.5 HARWELL JERRI A DLDIIUT 75|||||| |13 15669 |

3.1 BELL RUE H BUT 75 |||||| |08 13326 |

2.3 GUNTER JARED BUT 73 |||||| |NW 00020 |

3.5 GREENHALGH MARK W BUT 73 |||||| |02 14817 |

2.5 GUNTER BOBBI JO BLDIUT 71 |||||| |01 13712 |

7.2 TAYLOR DAVID G CUT 70 |||||| |04 14727 |

6.3 COWAN GLEN E CUT 69 |||||| |03 13924 |

8.2 HOLCOMB LISA R DCO 58|||||| |18 57597 |

1.1 HARWELL DON DSVUT 45|||||| |12 10906 |

2.2 GUNTER SHALAKO BSJUT 42 |||||| |NW 00021 |



Trophy Report SINGLES Page 1

Total Shooters 37

5/18/2020 3:25:34 PM

1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 89

Squad Name AAA AA  A  B  C  D

5.1 JOHNSON STEVE P AUT 99 |||||| |52 03372 |

7.2 OTTESEN STEVE M AUT 99 |||||| |97 00770 |

8.1 HOLCOMB JOE ACO 99 |||||| |16 10053 |

1.3 FITZGERALD CASEY BJRUT 97 |||||| |19 32724 |

3.3 KINDER CHRIS E AUT 97 |||||| |11 14292 |

5.3 HENRIE SCOTT A BUT 97 |||||| |03 12639 |

1.5 FOX BILL AUT 96 |||||| |13 18030 |

3.1 KINDER AUSTIN C BUT 96 |||||| |13 10572 |

2.4 MURDOCH KAEDEN AUT 95 |||||| |20 72525 |

6.5 DUVALL COLE C0UT 95 |||||| |18 56000 |

7.4 HILTON MIKE J AUT 95 |||||| |13 16389 |

1.1 DIMICK RANDALL KIRT BUT 94 |||||| |04 16525 |

1.4 VOORHEES TANNER BJRUT 94 |||||| |19 32731 |

2.1 MEAD BLISS R AUT 94 |||||| |17 76521 |

8.5 BEYER BOB C BCO 94 |||||| |19 30880 |

1.2 CRIPPS RONNIE BUT 93 |||||| |NW 00025 |

5.4 PACE MARTIN J AUT 93 |||||| |06 19510 |

6.4 DUVALL KARSEN W CSJUT 93 |||||| |17 77703 |

7.5 DUVALL BRYAN K BUT 93 |||||| |17 73154 |

4.1 ERICKSON DALE R AUT 92 |||||| |05 11802 |

2.2 MEAD JAYDON B CUT 91 |||||| |18 56710 |

5.5 CHIDESTER DAVID M BUT 91 |||||| |98 02793 |

8.4 TUTTLE LYNETTE BUT 91 |||||| |10 16199 |

5.2 STEWART STEVEN O ASVUT 90 |||||| |08 12160 |

3.5 GUNTER JARED BUT 89 |||||| |NW 00020 |

4.2 QUARNBERG REUBEN D BUT 89 |||||| |18 58118 |

7.3 DUVALL TANJE D DUT 87|||||| |18 55796 |

3.2 BRINKERHOFF KELLY E BUT 86 |||||| |19 38271 |

3.4 JONES CRAIG BUT 86 |||||| |13 11823 |

4.4 PITT SCOTT BUT 86 |||||| |19 34894 |

2.5 GUNTER BOBBI JO BLDIUT 85 |||||| |01 13712 |

7.1 DUVALL BRENT AUT 83 |||||| |18 56001 |

4.3 HEARNE DEBORAH L DUT 80|||||| |18 57742 |

6.1 MURDOCH NACOTA BUT 68 |||||| |NW 00022 |

6.3 ALVEY KOLTON BUT 61 |||||| |NW 00024 |

2.3 BELL TRINIDEE N DUT 59|||||| |19 32990 |

6.2 JUGGERT CANTRAIL BUT 54 |||||| |NW 00023 |



Trophy Report HANDICAP Page 1

Total Shooters 35

5/18/2020 3:25:48 PM

1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 80

Squad Name   .   .   . 27. 24.5

  .   .   . 25. 19. 

8.1 DUVALL KARSEN W 21SJUT 95|||||| |17 77703 |

2.4 MURDOCH KAEDEN 20.5UT 93|||||| |20 72525 |

7.2 OTTESEN STEVE M 27UT 93 |||||| |97 00770 |

5.1 JOHNSON STEVE P 27UT 92 |||||| |52 03372 |

8.4 CHIDESTER DAVID M 20UT 92|||||| |98 02793 |

4.4 VOORHEES TANNER 23JRUT 91|||||| |19 32731 |

3.2 HOLCOMB JOE 25CO 90 |||||| |16 10053 |

3.5 BEYER BOB C 26CO 90 |||||| |19 30880 |

3.1 KINDER AUSTIN C 27UT 89 |||||| |13 10572 |

7.3 PACE MARTIN J 25UT 89 |||||| |06 19510 |

3.4 FITZGERALD CASEY 26.5JRUT 88 |||||| |19 32724 |

4.1 ERICKSON DALE R 24.5UT 88|||||| |05 11802 |

5.2 STEWART STEVEN O 27SVUT 88 |||||| |08 12160 |

1.2 QUARNBERG REUBEN D 20UT 87|||||| |18 58118 |

2.3 JONES CRAIG 21.5UT 87|||||| |13 11823 |

4.3 FOX BILL 24.5UT 86|||||| |13 18030 |

8.3 DUVALL TANJE D 19UT 85|||||| |18 55796 |

3.3 KINDER CHRIS E 27UT 84 |||||| |11 14292 |

2.5 CRIPPS RONNIE 20UT 83|||||| |NW 00025 |

1.1 GUNTER BOBBI JO 19LDIUT 82|||||| |01 13712 |

7.4 HILTON MIKE J 25UT 82 |||||| |13 16389 |

2.1 MEAD BLISS R 22.5UT 81|||||| |17 76521 |

8.5 TUTTLE LYNETTE 21.5UT 81|||||| |10 16199 |

8.2 DUVALL COLE 190UT 80|||||| |18 56000 |

6.4 BRINKERHOFF KELLY E 21UT 79|||||| |19 38271 |

5.3 HENRIE SCOTT A 26.5UT 78 |||||| |03 12639 |

2.2 MEAD JAYDON B 20.5UT 75|||||| |18 56710 |

1.4 HEARNE DEBORAH L 19.5UT 71|||||| |18 57742 |

7.5 DUVALL BRYAN K 27UT 68 |||||| |17 73154 |

6.3 ALVEY KOLTON 20UT 65|||||| |NW 00024 |

1.5 PITT SCOTT 20UT 60|||||| |19 34894 |

6.1 MURDOCH NACOTA 20UT 60|||||| |NW 00022 |

7.1 DUVALL BRENT 26UT 53 |||||| |18 56001 |

1.3 BELL TRINIDEE N 19UT 43|||||| |19 32990 |

6.2 JUGGERT CANTRAIL 20UT 43|||||| |NW 00023 |



Trophy Report DOUBLES Page 1

Total Shooters 28

5/18/2020 3:26:04 PM

1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 81

Squad Name AAA AA  A  B  C  D

7.2 OTTESEN STEVE M AUT 95 |||||| |97 00770 |

5.1 JOHNSON STEVE P AUT 92 |||||| |52 03372 |

6.1 HOLCOMB JOE CCO 92 |||||| |16 10053 |

1.4 VOORHEES TANNER CJRUT 91 |||||| |19 32731 |

7.5 DUVALL BRYAN K AUT 91 |||||| |17 73154 |

1.5 FOX BILL BUT 90 |||||| |13 18030 |

2.1 MEAD BLISS R BUT 89 |||||| |17 76521 |

3.2 BRINKERHOFF KELLY E DUT 89|||||| |19 38271 |

3.3 KINDER CHRIS E AUT 89 |||||| |11 14292 |

4.1 ERICKSON DALE R BUT 89 |||||| |05 11802 |

6.5 BEYER BOB C CCO 88 |||||| |19 30880 |

1.3 FITZGERALD CASEY BJRUT 86 |||||| |19 32724 |

7.4 HILTON MIKE J BUT 83 |||||| |13 16389 |

2.5 TUTTLE LYNETTE CUT 82 |||||| |10 16199 |

5.4 PACE MARTIN J AUT 82 |||||| |06 19510 |

5.2 STEWART STEVEN O CSVUT 81 |||||| |08 12160 |

2.4 MURDOCH KAEDEN BUT 80 |||||| |20 72525 |

3.4 JONES CRAIG BUT 80 |||||| |13 11823 |

4.2 QUARNBERG REUBEN D CUT 78 |||||| |18 58118 |

5.3 HENRIE SCOTT A CUT 77 |||||| |03 12639 |

7.3 DUVALL TANJE D DUT 77|||||| |18 55796 |

2.2 MEAD JAYDON B CUT 75 |||||| |18 56710 |

1.2 CRIPPS RONNIE BUT 74 |||||| |NW 00025 |

2.3 BELL TRINIDEE N DUT 74|||||| |19 32990 |

4.4 PITT SCOTT BUT 74 |||||| |19 34894 |

1.1 GUNTER BOBBI JO BLDIUT 66 |||||| |01 13712 |

4.3 HEARNE DEBORAH L DUT 53|||||| |18 57742 |

3.1 KINDER AUSTIN C BUT 43 |||||| |13 10572 |


